
HLCSD Transportation Pickup Times

These times are a reference only…..Please be out 10 min. before listed times.
Times are subject to change

BUS NUMBERS TIMES

Bus 182
Horse Hill Rd 6:40
Brook Bay 6:50
Kathan Rd 6:55
York Road 7:00
Cemetary Rd 7:10
Byron Way 6:58
Hunt Lake Rd 7:16
Dean Mt. Rd 7:18
Corinth Town Line 7:19
Harris and Sanders Rd 7:20
GolfView Rd 7:23
Adirondack Rd 7:24
Fairview Rd & Sacandaga Rd 7:25
Old Corinth Rd (from 9N to Park Ave Ext.) 7:26
Lake Ave & Riverview Dr 7:27
Park Ave & Links Ave 7:27
Hadley Place 7:27
9N 7:30

Bus 171
Min Allen Rd 7:15
Hollow Rd 7:20



BUS NUMBERS TIMES

Bus 178
Mill St & Wall St 7:05
Church St 7:07
Traver Rd 7:08
Bay Rd 7:09
Bay Rd & School St. 7:09
Rockwell St 7:10
1st Ave & Clunis St 7:12
1st Ave 7:12
2nd Ave 7:14
3rd Ave 7:15
Hughes Rd (Lower Hughes Walks to corner of 3rd &
Hughes)

7:19

Rollman Circle 7:20
Lower 2nd Ave 7:24
2nd Ave & Cason 7:27

Bus 184
Lake Tour Rd 6:37
Pierpont Rd & Village View Rd 6:41
Pierpont Rd & N Circular St 6:41
Sylvan Rd
Howe Rd

6:42
6:49

Northwoods Rd 6:55
Gage Hill 7:00
Hall Hill 7:06
Mountain View Rd 7:10
Lake Ave 7:14

Bus 167
Stony Creek Rd 6:45
Hadley Hill 6:55
Walter Maxfield (Hadley Hill end) 7:10
Walter Maxfield (North Shore end) 7:15
Hunting Club Rd 6:37
North Shore Rd 6:40
Flansburg Lane 6:50
Stewarts Bridge Rd 7:20
Yates Hill 6:41
As Frasier
Ben Rosa Park Rd

6:45

HS for Walker Pickup 7:40
Ponderosa Trl Pk 7:42



BUS NUMBERS TIMES

Bus 176
Lake Ave (from light to Rose Ave) 6:46
Rose Ave 6:50
Stewart Dr. 6:51
E. River Dr & Harris Ave 6:58
Ralph Road 7:15
Smith Mt. Rd 7:22
Glens Falls Mt. Rd 7:27

Bus 186
E.River & Hayes Dr 6:52
Beach Dr 6:55
Call St. 7:00
Call St & Allison Dr 7:15
E. River Dr & Schaeffer Brook
Homer Drive

7:20
7:35

Bus 175
Stony Creek – Hadley Rd 7:00
Stony Creek – Town Hall 7:05
Murray Road 7:10
Warrensburg Rd 7:15
Stony Creek Rd 7:20

Bus 172
Lake Ave 6:47
2nd Lake 6:49
Gaily Hill 6:58
Old Stage Rd 7:02
Scofield Rd 7:18
River Rd 7:27
Pineview 7:30
Fenway 7:35
Lady Slipper 7:34

Bus 185
Harrisburg Rd 6:20
Harrisburg Rd & Van Auken Rd 6:30
Tucker Rd 6:38
States Rd 6:50
Roaring Branch Rd 7:00
Louis Waite Rd 7:10
Eddy Rd 7:20
Stony Creek Rd 7:23
Woodard Rd 7:30

Effective: 8/28/2024


